
Kedron SHS – Staff Contacts  
Kedron SHS 
Staff Sectors 
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Principal Blair Hanna principal@kedronshs.eq.edu.au 

Deputy Principal - Senior Secondary Tamsin Buckley tbuck79@eq.edu.au 

A/Deputy Principal - Middle School Zoe Wilson zwils77@eq.edu.au 

A/Deputy Principal - Junior Secondary Leanne Miller lmill155@eq.edu.au 

A/Deputy Principal - Organisational 
Capabilities 

Kristy Smith kksmi0@eq.edu.au 

Deputy Principal - Student Enhancement 
and Support 

Shane Kiss skiss2@eq.edu.au 

A/Head of Inclusive Practices Jessica Claridge jclari536@eq.edu.au 

Lead Business Manager Angela Spina info@kedronshs.eq.edu.au 

BM HR Officer Kirsten Bowden klbow0@eq.edu.au 

BM Accounts and Facilities Ann Kerr info@kedronshs.edu.au 
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seniorsecondary@kedronshs.eq.edu.au 

Deputy Principal Tamsin Buckley tbuck79@eq.edu.au 

HOD Jason Claridge jclar427@eq.edu.au 

Year 12 Coordinator Raka Smith rsmit741@eq.edu.au 

Year 11 Coordinator Christopher Harris charr207@eq.edu.au 

Senior Data Coordinator TBC 

Link & Launch Coordinator Rochelle Laracy rlara0@eq.edu.au 

Administration Officer Leisa Owens lowen9@eq.edu.au 

M
id

dl
e 

Sc
ho

ol

middleschool@kedronshs.eq.edu.au 

A/Deputy Principal Zoe Wilson zwils77@eq.edu.au 

HOD Steve Lang slang58@eq.edu.au 

Year 10 Coordinator Brooke Fraser bfray69@eq.edu.au    

Year 9 Coordinator Sean Perkins sxper7@eq.edu.au 

Teacher Aide /Administration Officer Emma Boreland ebore13@eq.edu.au 
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juniorsecondary@kedronshs.eq.edu.au 

A/Deputy Principal Leanne Miller lmill155@eq.edu.au 

A/HOD Marnie Crymble mcrym1@eq.edu.au 

A/Year 8 Coordinator Meghan Worsley mwors5@eq.edu.au 

Year 7 Coordinator Jane Chapman jchap134@eq.edu.au 

Administration Officer Sharon Eichmann seich6@eq.edu.au 
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Visitor’s Counter Caroline Caterer accounts@kedronshs.eq.edu.au 

Student Counter Belinda McMain info@kedronshs.eq.edu.au  

Accounts Payable Bek Harriss accounts@kedronshs.eq.edu.au 

Executive Services & Marketing Officer Nicky Taylor admin@kedronshs.eq.edu.au  / 
marketing@kedronshs.eq.edu.au 

International 
Students 
Services 

International Students & Homestay Co-
ordinator 

Kylie Short isp@kedronshs.eq.edu.au 

VET 
Services 

Industry Liaison Officer Kymberley Sant vet@kedronshs.eq.edu.au 
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Guidance Officer Elizabeth Smith esmit469@eq.edu.au 

Guidance Officer Christine Street cstre6@eq.edu.au 

Psychologist Jane Correnti jcorr79@eq.edu.au 

Youth Based Health Nurse Elle Blackburn nurse.kedron@health.qld.gov.au 

Social Worker 
(Wednesday - Thursday) 

Sylvie Shan shshe0eq.edu.au 

Social Worker 
(Monday & Friday) 

Katherine Ritchie kritchie@communityliving.org.au 

Chaplain Justine Gilliland jgill414@eq.edu.au 
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Business & IT Ashley Harris aharr145@eq.edu.au 

Humanities Amara Schultz aschu140@eq.edu.au 

Science Dr Dianne Nichols dnich25@eq.edu.au 

Learning & Teaching Anne Camiller acami24@eq.edu.au 

ITD & VET Bob Baker rbake45@eq.edu.au 

The Arts Sarah Carlin scox64@eq.edu.au 

Maths (Acting) Mark Lawson mlaws67@eq.edu.au 

HPE & Hospitality Matthew Denning mdenn43@eq.edu.au 

Languages & International Yuki Asano yasan1@eq.edu.au 

English Louise Habermehl lhabe1@eq.edu.au 
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Angelique Abraham aabra28@eq.edu.au 

Jarred Adams jwada0@eq.edu.au 

Jason Adams jadam104@eq.edu.au 

Lina Alzate 
Maldonado 

lalza3@eq.edu.au 

Jeremy Axisa jaxis0@eq.edu.au 

Miriam Barnes mbarn182@eq.edu.au 

Jennifer Battersby jbatt41@eq.edu.au 

Kathryn Bauer kbaue23@eq.ed.au 

Astin Blaik ablai38@eq.edu.au 

Roxann Blake rblak14@eq.edu.au 

Louise Bloomfield lbloo5@eq.edu.au 

Ben Boland bbola13@eq.edu.au 

Linda Brook ljnea0@eq.edu.au 

Mark Boughen mboug8@eq.edu.au 

David Brock dmbro1@eq.edu.au 

Garrick Brown gebro0@eq.edu.au 
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Cristiana Bucur ebucu1@eq.edu.au 

John Bundy jbund8@eq.edu.au 

Marcel Bruyn mxbru1@eq.edu.au 

Kelly Burrett kburr42@eq.edu.au 

Siobhan Butler smbro4@eq.edu.au 

Marietta Careedy-
Rayner 

mcare5@eq.edu.au 

Rachel Caza rcaza0@eq.edu.au 

Jane Chapman jchap134@eq.edu.au 

David Clark dclar265@eq.edu.au 

Jodie Clarke jclar4@eq.edu.au 

Roslyn Crosthwaite rcros12@eq.edu.au 

Kasey Dale kldal0@eq.edu.au 

Andre Deslandes adesl2@eq.edu.au 

Gerard Dunphy gdunp1@eq.edu.au 

Penelope Elliott pelli56@eq.edu.au 

Carmel Elmore celmo7@eq.edu.au 

Janelle Fairley jfair4@eq.edu.au 

Jaime Fixter jfixt1@eq.edu.au 

Kimberley Francis kfran82@eq.edu.au 

Brooke Fraser bfras69@eq.edu.au 

Patra Ganis pgani1@eq.edu.au 

Matthew Gard mgard167@eq.edu.au 

Jennifer Gledhill jgled1@eq.edu.au 

Randall Goldsworthy rgold3@eq.edu.au 

Ryan Gornall rgorn2@eq.edu.au 

Abigail Graham-Evans agrah212@eq.edu.au 

Jaime Fixter jfixt1@eq.edu.au 

Kimberley Francis kfran82@eq.edu.au 

Brooke Fraser bfras69@eq.edu.au 

Elizabeth Harris eharr240@eq.edu.au 
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Robert Hart rhart84@eq.edu.au 

Sophie Haydon shayd21@eq.edu.au 

Emma Hearn efhea0@eq.edu.au 

Saul Hersey shers7@eq.edu.au 

Abigail Hunt ahunt25@eq.edu.au 

Samantha Johnson sjohn893@eq.edu.au 

Luke Kang bckan0@eq.edu.au 

Beth Koral bkora6@eq.edu.au 

Louis Korbatits lkorb1@eq.edu.au 

Lili Li lli86@eq.edu.au 

Tasman Lindley tlind6@eq.edu.au 

Nicole Long nlong47@eq.edu.au 

Liam Lowth llowt8@eq.edu.au 

Kate MacLeod kmacl35@eq.edu.au 

Kathleen Maguire kmagu4@eq.edu.au 

Cameron Male cmale15@eq.edu.au 

Georgia Martin gmart1@eq.edu.au 

Matthew Martin mmart65@eq.edu.au 

Hiroshi Matsuo hmats5@eq.edu.au 

Scott McKenzie smcke160@eq.edu.au 

Connor McLauchlan cgmcl0@eq.edu.au 

Alexandra McLeod ammcl3@eq.edu.au 

Anna Medeiros amede4@eq.edu.au 

Sam Mitchell smitc217@eq.edu.au 

Julian Mogridge jkmog0@eq.edu.au 

Clair Monnickendam cmonn1@eq.edu.au 

Joanne Moore jmoor362@eq.edu.au 

Rozalind Morgan-
Hood 
Meredith Mott mmott9@eq.edu.au 

Saheli Mukherjee smukh4@eq.edu.au 
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Farhat Munir fxmun0@eq.edu.au 

Hanna Naghavi hxnag3@eq.edu.au 

Jill Nevell jneve13@eq.edu.au 

Neschika O’Brien nredd17@eq.edu.au 

Benjamin Oren boren2@eq.edu.au 

Glen Packer grpac0@eq.edu.au 

Isabella Padget ipadg0@eq.edu.au 

Jessica Palfrey jpalf12@eq.edu.au 

Ryan Paxton rpaxt8@eq.edu.au 

Ian Pool Ipool18@eq.edu.au 

Pam Posavac pposa1@eq.edu.au 

Ben Poulsen bpoul27@eq.edu.au 

Ashish Prasad apras30@eq.edu.au 

Jessica Price jpric252@eq.edu.au 

Darryl Ramm dramm1@eq.edu.au 

Ana Ramos aramo14@eq.edu.au 

Jackie Ravelje jrave12@eq.edu.au 

Kerrin Read kgrea37@eq.edu.au 

Jessica Ready jread10@eq.edu.au 

Susan Roberts srobe8@eq.edu.au 

Samantha Schulz sschu179@eq.edu.au 

David Sharp dshar10@eq.edu.au 

Parminder Singh psing9@eq.edu.au 

Sherrie Smith ssmit477@eq.edu.au 

Trudi Soan tsoan6@eq.edu.au 

Thomas Spinetti tspin14@eq.edu.au 

Ryan Taylor-Davis rtayl227@eq.edu.au 

William Thompson whtho0@eq.edu.au 

Danielle Tourish dxtou0@eq.edu.au 

Corey Tucker ctuck47@eq.edu.au 
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Alyson Van Gaalen avang16@eq.edu.au 

Suzanne Vaughan svaug6@eq.edu.au 

Tanya Walsh twals59@eq.edu.au 

Janet Want jwant2@eq.edu.au 

Leilani Waters lwate70@eq.edu.au 

Samantha Watts swatt153@eq.edu.au 

Owen Webb owebb4@eq.edu.au 

Ryan Wilson rwils9@eq.edu.au 

Meghan Worsley mwors5@eq.edu.au 

Cola Wu hwu17@eq.edu.au 

Madison Yung myung0@eq.edu.au 

Lucius Zhang lzhan56@eq.edu.au 

mailto:avang16@eq.edu.au
mailto:svaug6@eq.edu.au
mailto:twals59@eq.edu.au
mailto:jwant2@eq.edu.au
mailto:swatt153@eq.edu.au
mailto:owebb4@eq.edu.au
mailto:rwils9@eq.edu.au
mailto:mwors5@eq.edu.au
mailto:hwu17@eq.edu.au
mailto:myung0@eq.edu.au
mailto:lzhan56@eq.edu.au

